TEST DE NIVELL 21/06/2019 A LES 12:30 HORES
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	49719828-S
	5è

	39409027-E
	4rt

	49716059-H
	2n

	49222780-C
	3r

	39398873-B
	3r

	18066360-K
	5è

	47242063-L
	4rt

	44986400-X
	5è+

	47182359-K
	3r

	47421825-B
	2n

	49269686-Y
	2n

	48271310-Z
	4rt

	24416410-R
	3r

	47572832-T
	3r

	49270379-D
	5è+

	49934086-M
	2n

	47571638-W
	4rt

	47571637-R
	3r

	47157362-W
	2n

	49661276-K
	5è


ANGLÈS

FRANCÈS
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	77128213-J
	1r



ALEMANY
	DNI
	RESULTAT

	47751923-J
	2n



